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PETT
585
439
573
438
459
448
432
433
470
445
474
521
534
418
409
428
479
502
452
446
460
549
513
539
520
495
507
527
505
401
541
422
511
473
421
558
442
531
431
450
490
406
535
583
486
550
414
455
491
453
466
484
478
548
529
436
554
425
556
481
565
517
440
557
506
504
408
430
407
457
532

classifica generale

COGNOME
BUGLI
BOINEGA
DAVIDE
BOINEGA
FILIPPINI
LONGARINI
PERAZZINI
SPERINDEI
SORCINELLI
SANTINI
BERTINI
POLIDORI
BINDA
VITALI
BOMBARDI
BASCUCCI
DELVECCHIO
DE CERRETO
GIORDANO
COSTANTINI
BONACCORSI
PACINI
CATANI
MARINI
POERIO
SANTARELLI
PALAZZI
BUGLI
MONTANARI
MORONI
SERAFINI
BAUCHIERO
AMADEI
GASPERONI
BARBETTI
TAMBURINI
MARI
PANICO
ESPOSTO
LAZZARI
PANICALI
MONTALBINI
BURESTA
PERUGINI
LOVERRE
GIUSTI
CAVALLI
GIACOMETTI
PAOLINELLI
DEANGELIS
PRADARELLI
FRANCESCONI
COLLESI
TONTINI
MORETTI
AIUDI
OLIVA
CROSTELLI
SALOMONE
FABBRONI
ANTONIETTI
MARINUCCI
BRUNACCI
SILVESTRI
ORECCHINI
GIUSTINI
BALLARINI
PANDOLFI
PICCIONI
PELLEGRINI
CAVAGNA

NOME
LORENZO
LUCA

SERI
LORENZO
SILVIO
SIMONE
FABIO
DANIELE
MICHELE
STEFANO
GIAN MAR!(
MATTEO
DENIS
GIACOMO
DANIELE
DAVIDE
ENRICO
STEFANO
LAURA
FABIO
STEFANO
ROBERTO
LUCA
ANDREA
GIANLUCA
PAOLO
IVAN
ANDREA
SIMONE
UGO
DAVIDE
ENRICO
ALESSANDI
ANDREA
MICHELE
ANDREA
MARIA VIT
MARIO
ROBERTO
MASSIMILL
LUCA
ALBERTO
FEDERICO
URBANO
VITO
DIEGO
MARTINO
LUcio
MATTEO
MATTEO
DANIELE
ENRICO
SARA
PAOLO
TIBERIO
GIANLUCA
ANDREA
PENELOPE
EMANUELE
ENRICO
ENEA
DIEGO
ROBERTA
LORENZO
MICHELE
MASSIMO
DANIELE
FILIPPO
GONARIO
CLAUDIO
STEFANO

48" straFossombrone

SESSO
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DATA
1998
1991
1975
1991
1995
1980
1971
1966
1974
1971
1990
1982
1983
1989
1980
1987
1978
1970
1977
1960
1966
1965
1973
1981
1967
1986
1983
1983
1988
1958
1983
1999
1971
1977
1986
1974
2000
1957
1967
1974
1971
1982
1998
1976
1990
1982
1990
1967
1981
1992
1963
1990
1985
1989
1959
1999
1971
1993
1973
1985
1973
1977
1982
2001
1978
1955
1963
1970
1972
1985
1962

SQUADRA

A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT

ATL. URBANIA

S.5.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS
ATL. URBANIA

CUS URBINO

ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO
ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO
G.P. LUCREZIA

ATL. URBANIA

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

ASD CALCINELLI RUN

A.S.D. TEAM MISANO

ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA
CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
ATL.BANCA DI PESAROC.STORICO
G.P. LUCREZIA

RICCIONE PODISMO

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA
G.S. GABBI

G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA
ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO
OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.P.A. SAN MARINO

ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
RUNCARD

ATL. URBANIA

GUBBIO RUNNERS

ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO
C.A. TRACK & FIELD SAN MARINO
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
A.S.D. PODISTICA VALMISA
OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
RIMINI MARATHON

ASD CALCINELLI RUN
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

G.P. LUCREZIA

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
POL. MONTECCHIO 2000

G.S. LAMONE

ATL. URBANIA

RUNCARD

ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
RUNCARD

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

ATL. URBANIA

RUNCARD

G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA
G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA
A.S.D. TEAM MISANO
ASD.G.S.ATL.EFFEBI FOSSOMBRONE
A.S.D. PODISTICA VALMISA
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP

JD.SQUADF
RN503
PUO16
BA723
PUO16
PU00O3
McCo11
BO023
B0O023
PU0O0O8
PUO16
PU0OO7
PUO13
PU025
PU022
RN549
RN576
PU0OO7
RNO37
PR436
PUO10
PU008
RN413
PUO013
PU025
PUO13
PU007
RNO37
BO005
RNO37
B0O023
PU025
PU029
PU013
SM231
PU029
RR999
PUO16
PGO75
BO023
SM539
PU0OO7
ANO50
PU025
PU013
PU007
RN518
PU022
PU0O21
PU0O07
PU021
PU008
PU007
PU0OO7
PU006
RA082
PUO16
RR999
PU029
RR999
PU007
AN022
PU013
PUO16
RR999
RNO37
RNO37
RN549
PU00O5
ANO50
PU021
BG236

TEMPO
00:32:51
00:33:29
00:33:52
00:34:29
00:35:03
00:35:03
00:35:25
00:35:39
00:35:48
00:35:54
00:36:04
00:37:14
00:37:18
00:37:24
00:37:33
00:37:41
00:37:46
00:37:54
00:38:02
00:38:08
00:38:13
00:38:27
00:38:37
00:38:52
00:38:58
00:39:08
00:39:09
00:39:12
00:39:35
00:39:41
00:39:43
00:39:47
00:39:52
00:39:55
00:39:56
00:40:15
00:40:24
00:40:27
00:40:32
00:40:34
00:40:35
00:40:36
00:40:44
00:40:55
00:41:16
00:41:18
00:41:26
00:41:28
00:41:31
00:41:35
00:41:39
00:41:47
00:41:49
00:41:53
00:41:56
00:42:00
00:42:09
00:42:11
00:42:15
00:42:16
00:42:33
00:42:42
00:42:54
00:42:54
00:43:09
00:43:24
00:43:37
00:43:40
00:43:53
00:43:54
00:44:05



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

429
483
427
417
546
555
508
458
443
570
403
500
487
424
537
462
463
461
485
543
542
468
467
423
465
584
497
560
477
498
547
571
559
580
444
509
525
454
515
566
503
564
577
553
413
426
415
512
488
524
576
523
545
476
475
482
569
574
437
572
412
451
501
493
489
441
435
449
514
518
562
578
533
469
516

COMPAGNUCCI
FIORIN
SANTINI
TOCCACELI
CINQUE
REGINI
PISELLI
ROMANI
MENGUCCI
ROSSI

BELLI
CARDELLINI
MATTIOLI
CARDELLINI
ESPOSTO
GOVERNATORI
LANARI
GARGAMELLI
KUCAJ
MARIOTTI
GIOVACCHINI
SETTIMIO
RACCHINI
CANONICO
PAVONE
SAADI
ULISSE
BERNABUCCI
CHIARELLI
VOLPINI
MARCHINI
SBROLLINI
ALUIGI
MASCIARELLI
MORELLI
SARTI

STORTI
GIACOMETTI
DENTI

BARI
FILIPPINI
SCHIRO'
MAGRINI
MASTROGIACOMI
CANESTRARI
ESPOSTO
GUALANDRI
CARLONI
PAGLIARI
RUGOLETTI
GIACOMETTI
ROSSI
BALDANI
CASTELLANI
BOCCATO
FIORELLI
ROCCHETTI
AMICI
ANGELI
CONCETTONI
BRUSCOLI
FIORELLI
CECCARELLI
RENZONI
PANDOLFI
CICCOLINI
AGOSTINI
DEGANUTTI
DELRE
MORONI
GIARDINI
SOLUSTRI
TRAMONTANA
SGUAZZA
FATTORINI

FRANCO
SILVANO
MARCO
LUIGI
MASSIMO
MATTEO
PAOLO
CLAUDIO
ANDREA
DAVIDE
ANTONIO
MARCO
GIACOMO
PATRIZIO
STEFANO
ANDREA
GIANLUCA
GIORGIO
LEK
MARIO
ANDREA
RITA
ROBERTO
MATTEO
RITA
HOURIA
MAURO
LUCA
MASSIMO
ANDREA
MARCO
FRANCO
GIULIANO
GIANLUIGI
SARA
GABRIELE
LUIGI
LUCA
FEDERICO
FRANCO
LUCA
ANTONINC
MARCO
MIRCO
REMO
DAVIDE
FRANCESC(
MICHELE
TIZIANO
DAVIDE
ALBERTO
ALESSANDI
ANTONIO
MARIO
ANDREA
FILIPPO
ROBERTO
GABRIELLA
ANNA
FRANCESC(
SIMONA
STEFANO
FRANCESC/
ALESSANDI
DAVIDE
FEDERICA
FRANCESC(
ENZO
STEFANIA
FRANCESC(
GIADA
REMO
EMANUEL
ALESSANDI
LEONARDC
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
10
114
115
116
117
118
11
12
119
13
120
14
15
121
16
122
123
17
124
18
125
126
127
128
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12
16
12
10
11
13

13

14
14
12

15
15

10
17

11
13

16
18
14
12

17
13

19
14
15
15
16
16
17
17
18
18
18
20

10

N W

16
19
20

19

o o

21

20
11

21

12
19
22
10

1963
1979
1992
1973
1976
1977
1981
1985
1971
1964
1969
1981
1978
1964
1965
1980
1971
1959
1987
1967
1991
1969
1967
1978
1962
1975
1970
1989
1974
1966
1961
1963
1971
1967
1980
1958
1994
1967
1974
1968
1978
1965
1976
1968
1968
1976
1969
1994
1957
1961
1955
1974
1954
1954
1981
1968
1966
1975
1970
1971
1977
1958
1975
1965
1964
1970
1972
1960
1973
1972
2000
1959
1976
1965
1953

ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
ASD CALCINELLI RUN

POL. MONTECCHIO 2000
RUNCARD

G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

ATL. URBANIA

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA
A.S.ATLETICA FALCONARA

G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

G.P. LUCREZIA

G.P. LUCREZIA

G.P. LUCREZIA

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S.D.
PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S.D.
G.P. LUCREZIA

G.P. LUCREZIA

ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
G.P. LUCREZIA

ASD CALCINELLI RUN

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
RUNNING CLUB FOSSOMBRONE
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
POL. MONTECCHIO 2000

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

RUNNING CLUB FOSSOMBRONE
UPR MONTEMARCIANO ASD
ATL. URBANIA

G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA
RUNNING CLUB FOSSOMBRONE
SPACE RUNNING ASD
RUNCARD

ASD CALCINELLI RUN

ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
ASD CALCINELLI RUN

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

SPACE RUNNING ASD

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

POL. MONTECCHIO 2000

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

SPACE RUNNING ASD

ATL. URBANIA

S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.
ASD CALCINELLI RUN

CARAFFA SPORT ASD

G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
ATL. URBANIA

ATL. URBANIA

ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
RUNNING CLUB FOSSOMBRONE
SPACE RUNNING ASD

MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A.S.D.

G.P. LUCREZIA
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

MCO035
PU0O07
PU029
PU022
PU006
RR999
RNO37
PU021
PUO16
AN022
AN003
RNO37
PU0OO7
PU029
PUO25
PU0O08
PU0O08
PU0O08
PU007
PG095
PG095
PU008
PU0O0O8
PU029
PU008
PU022
PU0OO7
PUO17
PU007
PU0O07
PU006
AN022
PUO017
AN046
PUO16
RNO37
PUO13
PU021
PU013
AN022
RNO37
PUO17
AN049
RR999
PU022
PU029
PU022
PU013
PU0OO7
PU013
AN049
PUO13
PU006
PU007
PU007
PU007
AN022
ANO049
PUO16
ANO10
PU022
610039
RNO37
PU0O07
PU0O0O7
PUO16
PUO16
PNO88
PU013
PUO13
PUO17
AN049
MI704
PU008
PUO13

00:44:06
00:44:07
00:44:10
00:44:20
00:44:26
00:44:49
00:44:52
00:44:53
00:44:59
00:45:20
00:45:21
00:45:27
00:45:39
00:45:55
00:46:29
00:46:30
00:46:30
00:46:33
00:46:36
00:46:55
00:46:55
00:47:08
00:47:09
00:47:12
00:47:17
00:47:18
00:47:27
00:47:36
00:47:37
00:47:42
00:47:48
00:47:54
00:47:57
00:48:09
00:48:13
00:48:14
00:48:17
00:48:30
00:48:33
00:48:37
00:48:39
00:49:04
00:49:06
00:49:06
00:49:48
00:49:56
00:50:01
00:50:01
00:50:02
00:50:04
00:50:09
00:50:18
00:50:26
00:50:51
00:50:58
00:51:06
00:51:23
00:51:28
00:51:45
00:52:03
00:52:09
00:52:31
00:52:31
00:52:43
00:52:46
00:52:50
00:52:51
00:52:56
00:53:31
00:53:32
00:53:40
00:53:47
00:53:57
00:54:02
00:54:12



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

456
536
496
434
499
563
561
579
568
419
411
416
538
575
540
492
567
480
471
519
522
405
582
581

GIROLOMETTI
DOSEDLOVA
SBROZZI
MUCCINI
ACHIQUE RODRIGUEZ
PIERELLI
CORNACCHINI
CIAFFI
FILIPPINI
VOLPINI
BENELLI
GRILLI
LORENZI
FIORDELMONDO
NAPOLEONE
RANALDI
CIVILLA
ECHINO
TOCCACIELI
OVARELLI
PONTELLINI
LAZZARI
RONCONI
RONCONI

ANTONIO
SARKA
MARCO
MAURIZIO
RAIZA JOSE
STEFANO
FRANCESC(
MARCO
JEAN CLAU
MICHELE
SIMONA
FRANCO
VALENTINA
TIZIANA
ANTONELL!
ROBERTO
ANNA MAF
LORENA
BRUNO
DANIELE
GIULIO
ELIA
ROMINA
ANNARITA
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129
19
130
131
20
132
133
134
135
136
21
137
22
23
138
139
24
25
140
141
142
26
27
28
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11

23
12

24
21
25
13
13

14

26
27

14
15
16

10

1951
1975
1968
1958
1966
1968
2003
1964
1956
1963
1967
1959
1982
1958
1967
1964
1961
1972
1957
1956
1944
1959
1970
1967

COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB
OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO
G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA
RUNNING CLUB FOSSOMBRONE
RUNNING CLUB FOSSOMBRONE
UPR MONTEMARCIANO ASD
S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

ASD CALCINELLI RUN

ASD CALCINELLI RUN

ASD CALCINELLI RUN

OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

SPACE RUNNING ASD

OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P. LUCREZIA

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

A.S.D. PODISTICA VALMISA

UPR MONTEMARCIANO ASD
UPR MONTEMARCIANO ASD

PUO21
PU025
PU007
RN273
RNO37
PUO17
PUO17
ANO046
AN022
PU022
PU022
PU022
PUO25
ANO049
PU025
PU007
AN022
PU007
PU008
PUO13
PUO13
ANO50
AN046
AN046

00:54:31
00:54:39
00:54:52
00:55:14
00:55:37
00:55:46
00:55:47
00:56:17
00:56:54
00:58:00
00:58:00
00:58:00
00:58:10
00:58:23
00:58:31
00:59:09
00:59:18
01:01:10
01:01:32
01:01:52
01:05:31
01:06:00
01:07:25
01:15:45



